10412019

2070 FORD EDGE SE
VIN: ZFMDKIGC3ABBEIE10

4 DOOR WABON/SPORT UTILITY :
3.5L V6 F DOMC 24V
GASOLINE &
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

AT

No accidents reported to CARFAX
D.E;rnage reported -

2 Previous owners

19 Service history records
Personal vehicle

156,484 Last reported odometer reading

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2010 FORD EDGE SE: 2FMDK3GC3ABB61810

This CARFAX Vehicle History Repert is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/4/1% at 8:07:46 AM (CDT}. Other information about this vehicle, including

prablems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as ene important toof, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, 1o make a better decision about your nex: used caz.

Year purchased

Type of owner
Estimated length of ownership
Owned in the following states/provinces

Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odemeter reading

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Not Actual Mileage } Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Register | View Terms | View Certificate

Total Loss
Mo total loss reported to CARFAX,

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX,

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
Damage reported on 11/17/2018.

hitps:/iwww.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=2FMDK3GC3ABBE61810

gn Dwnor 3

2010
Personal
2 yrs. T0mo,
[.Dér.w;sglv.a.ni.a
| 20.51 6/yr

58,460

Guaranteed
No Problem

E Guaranteed
No Problem

No Issues Reported

No Issues Reported

[ Woissues Reported

No Issues Indicated

No issues Reported

Bt 7
2013
P.et.'sm;)al
6 yrs. 2 mo.
Pennsylvania
17,1144y
isedse

2

&y Dwngr 2

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). if you find that any of
these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicie back,

No Issues Reported

No issues Reported

No Issues Reported

No Issues Indicated

PDamage Reported

117
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Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Eard Motor Company.

Basic Warranty

Qriginal warranty estimated to have expired. Interested in an extended warranty?

CARFAX venicle HIStory Report Tor this 2010 FORD EDGE Sk Z2ZFMDK3GC3ABBG1810

Cwner 1
Purchased: 2010

Date

05/18/2010
06/22/2010

06/23/2010

07/15/2010

07/19/2010

07/18/2010

07/27/2010

08/24/2010

11/17/2016

01/06/2011

03/18/2011

Mileage

EX|

3,555

7826

11,093

13,970

Source

NICB
Ingpection Station

Chapman of Philadelphia
Philadelphia, PA
215-698-700{
chapmanautogroup.com
4.6 g #

91 Verified Reviews @&

Fred Beans Ford Lincolr Mercury
Doylestown, PA

215-348-2900

fredbeans.com

4.6 gl f
250 Verified Reviews @

Fred Beans Ford Linceln Mercury
Doylestown, PA

215-348-2900

fredbeans.com

4.6 i E

250 Verified Reviews &

Pennsyivania
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Revere, PA

Title #68559344PA0

Fred Beans Family of Dealerships
866-683-5295

fredbeans.com

4.6 ouy b

250 Verified Reviews @&

Fred Beans Family of Dealerships
866-683-5295

fredbeans.com

4.6 & i B om ¢

250 Verified Reviews @

Fred Beans Family of Dealerships
B866-683-5295

fredbeans.com

4.6 o e

250 Verified Reviews @

Fred Beans Family of Dealerships
866-683-5295

fredbeans.com

4.6 o

250 Verified Reviews @

https:/iwww.carfax.com/showroomireports/?vin=2FMDK3GC3ABRB1810
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E4 No Recalls Reported

Warranty Expired

Commments

Vehicle manufactured
and shipped to original dealer

Exernpt from emissions inspection
\ehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

- Emissions inspection performed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle sold

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated

- First owner reperted

- Titied or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection compieted

- Recommended maintenance performed
- Qil and filter changed

- Tire condition and pressure checked

- Brakes checked

- Battery/charging system checked

Vehicle serviced

- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed

- Battery/charging system checked

- Brakes checked

- Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
- Tire repaired
- Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- 15,000 mile service performed

- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked

E4 No Recalls Reported

Warranty Expired

Personal Vehicle
20,516 mifyr

27



TUa/201Y
G6/09/2011 19,473
06/11/2011 19,647
07/06/2011
08/19/2011 25,093
12/10/2011 29,879
04/16/2012 35,652
05/09/2012 35,734
05/09/2012
07/03/2012
12/27/2012 54,069
(04/03/2013 55,909
05/22/2013

CARFAX vVehicle History Report for this 2010 FORD EDGE SE: 2ZFMDK3GC3ABBG61810

Frad Beans Family of Dealerships . 5
866-683-5295 (4]
fradbeans.com

250 Verified Reviews @

tnspection Station

Pennsyivania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Revere, PA

Title #68559344PA01

Fred Beans Family of Dealerships -
B6G-683-5295 &
fredbeans.com

£.6 s

250 Verified Reviews &

&in

#
&

Fred Beans Family of Dealerships
866-683-5295

fredbeans.com

46 WO

250 Verified Reviews @

Fred Beans Family of Bealerships 5
866-683-5295 %
fredbeans.com

4.6 - :
250 Verified Reviews &

oW

Fred Beans Family of Dealerships s £
866-683-5295 B
fredbeans.com

A6 v v @ ol B

250 Verified Reviews &

Inspection Station

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Revere, PA

Title #68559344PA01

Fred Beans Family of Deaterships L
866-683-5295 D
fredbeans.com

4.6 & o S

250 Verified Reviews @

Fred Beans Family of Dealerships .
B66-583-5295 L
fredbeans.com

46 ¢ % m s 4

250 Verified Reviews &

Fred Beans Family of Dealerships 5
866-683-5285 A
fredbeans.com

250 Verified Reviews &

https:/iwww.carfax.com/showroomireports/?vin=2FMDK3GC3ABBE 1810

- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Drivability/performance checked

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed

- Tire condition and pressure checked

- Battery/charging system checked

- Oil and filter changed

- Brakes checked

- Emissions inspection performed

- Emissions or safety inspection performed

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced

- Recommended maintenance performed
- Matntenance inspection completed

- Battery/charging system checked

- Brakes checked

- Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked

- Tire condition and pressure checked
- 0il and filter changad

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging systemn checked

- Brakes checked

- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Dil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed

- Air filter replaced

- Fiuids checked

- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

- Battery/charging system checked

- Tire condition and pressure checked

- Brakes checked

- Emissions inspection performed

- Emissions or safety inspection performed

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- 50,000 mile service performed

- Battery/charging system checked

- Brakes checked

- Battery replaced

- Qil and filter changed

- Steering/suspension lubricated

- Steering/suspension checked

- Tires rotated

- Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked

- Oll and filter changed

- Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced

- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Rear wiper blade replaced

- Front wiper blades/refills replaced
- Wiper(s) replaced

37



{4 L0119

05/23/2013

05/24/20%3

05/26/2013

58,457

05/30/2013

£6/03/2013

07/03/2013

07/08/2013

Q7/08/2013

Owner 2

58,460

Purchased; 2013

bate

i 07/08/2013

07/17/2013

07/19/20¢13

Miteage

58,532

LARFAA VENICIE MISIOTY Keport 10r IS U174 FURLD ELGE Sk ZFMUKGGUSABEB181U

Dealer inventory
Inspection Station

Fred Beans Dodge Chrysler Jeep
Doylestown, PA

215-348-7500
fredbeansdedgechrysl
erjeep.com

184 Verified Reviews @

Ford Certified Dealer

Doylestown, PA

AEETE 1 FORD CEHNIFIED
B | s

Fred Beans Dodge Chryster Jeep
Doylestown, PA

215-348-7500
fredbeansdodgechrys!
erjeep.com

4.6 ¥ o
184 Verified Reviews @

Fred Beans Family of Dealerships
866-683-5295

fredbeans.com

46 = -
250 Verified Reviews &

Ford Certifted Dealer
Doylestown, PA

m i FOELERATIFIED
i PRE-CWNED

Fred Beans Dodge Chrysler Jeep
Doylestown, PA

215-348-7500
fredbeansdodgechrys!
eriegp.com

46 @ &
184 Verified Reviews @

Source

Peansylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Fred Beans Family of Deaterships
B66-683-5295

fredbeans.com

4.6 &

250 Verified Reviews &

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.

hitps:/fwww.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=2FMDK3GC3ABB61810
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- Air filter replaced

- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

- Tire(s) balanced

- Tire(s) replaced

- Tire{s) mounted

- Emissions inspection performed

- Emissions or safety inspection performed

Vehicle offered for sale

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle offered for sale

Offered for sale as a Ford Certified Pre-Owned vehicle

- White suede exterior
- Stone interior

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced

Sold as a Ford Certified Pre-Owned vehicle

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

Personai Vehicle
17,114 mifyr

Comments

Vehicle purchase reported

Vehicle serviced

Title issued or updated
- New owner reparted

47



1042019 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2010 FORD EDGE SE: 2FMDK3GC3ABB61810

Souderten, PA - Loan or lien reported
Title #6855934402 UN
01/09/2014 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction Program issued
- Program #13N02 EXTENDED WARRANTY COVERAGE ON
BRAKE
- BOOSTER

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer or call 866-
436-7332 to obtain more information

05/23/2014 Pennsylvania Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Souderton, PA

Title #6855934402 UN
06/03/2014 81,410 inspection Station Passed emisstons inspection
04/30/2015 160,494 Ciocea Ford of Souderton st Vehicle serviced
Souderton, PA #% . Maintenance inspection completed
215-721-9760 - Battery/charging system checked
fefordsouderton.com - Brakes checked
) - Drivability/performance checked
4.8 .
) ) - Fluids checked
137 Verified Reviews @ - Oil and filter changed
- Body lubricated
- Brake rotor(s) replaced
- Front brake pads repiaced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
07/16/2015 103,870 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection
07/27/2016 121,749 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspecticn
07/24/2017 136,399 Inspecticn Station Passed emissions inspection
11/17/2018 Damage Report 7w Damage reported
& - Damage to front
- Damage to left front
Bamage Location
FRONT
LEFT RIGHT
REAR
Not all damage is caused by an accident. Get the car
inspected before you buy. Learn more
03/28/2019 156,484 AAMCO Transmissions& Total Car »%  Vehicle serviced
Care A Tires rotated
New Braunfels, TX - Transmission filter replaced
830-625-8600 - Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
aameo.com
05/13/2019 Pennsyivania Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Registration updated when owner moved
Souderton, PA the vehicle to a new location
Title #6855934402 UN
Have Questions? Please visit our Heip Center at www.carfax.com.

hitps:/fwww, carfax.com/showroom/reports/vin=2FMDK3GC3ABB61810 517



14120149 CAKFAX Vehicle History Report tor this 2010 FORD EDGE SE: 2FMDK3GC3ABB61810
LRI AN

Damage indicator

Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, trafiic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism,
or weather-refated events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX, As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are
added to the CARFAX Vehicie History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic,

+ This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/4/19 at 8:07:46 AM (CDT). Other
information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a
vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of cwnarship.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

The Fard Motor Company provides Carfax with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and emissions programs announced
since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury
Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold 10 a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner{s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownerghip History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide
estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes ali the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the
following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Piease consider this as you review a vehicle's
estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state Jssues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unigue number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report
does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership, In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Fallow Us: facebook,com/CARFAX @ @CarfaxReports About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON IT3 SQURGES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION, THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR TS AGENTS FOR
ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT, CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY $MPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

® 2019 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IMS Markit. All rights reserved,

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841, 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,5%5,079; 8,506,648; 7,505,838,
10/4/79 B:07:46 AM (CDT)

https:/fwww.carfax.com/showroomireports/?vin=2FMDK3GC3ABB61810



